https://www.sellersglobal.com/index.php?route=product/product&product id=1338

Feahu Creative Umbrella Short Handle
Portable Folding Umbrella, Mini Travel
Umbrella, Portable Lightweight Compact
Parasol, with 95% UV protection, can resist
sun and rain

$9.88

+ IN STOCK

» Sold By Feahuy
» Model YK127
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Invoice #202021139

Order Details

sellersglobal.com Date Added 2020-06-23

sellersglobal.com Order ID: 202021139
Payment Method PayPal
Telephone 4000-3000-43 shipping Method Free Shipping

E-Mail info@sellersglobal.com
webh Site: https:/fwww.sellersglobal.com

Payment Address Shipping Adress

br.d br-d
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United States United States

Product Model Quantity Unit Price
Feahu Creative Umbrella Short Handle Portable Folding Urnbrella, Mini Travel Umbrella, Portable Lightweight YK127 1 $9.88

Compact Parasol, with 35% WV protection, can resist sun and rain

Sub-Total
Flac Shipping Rate

Total

Total

$9.88

5988

$0.00

5988
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